
Lake County Sheriff’s Office 

Court Services Bureau 

INMATE TRANSPORT PROCEDURE 

 

1. PRIVATE ATTORNEYS and PUBLIC DEFENDERS 

 

Please submit your request for transport no later than 2:30 pm Monday – Friday (24 hours 

prior) to the actual court hearing using the following method. In addition to emailing the 

transport request to the email below, please email the deputy assigned to the judge if you 

have that information. 

 EMAIL REQUESTS TO : CourtServicescontrol@lcso.org 

*We understand things happen and we will try to accommodate any last-minute requests 

however, (examples: Thursday night at 10pm for a Friday 8am morning hearing, Sunday 

night at 7pm for a Monday morning Sentencing) cannot be accommodated. 

 

*Any questions regarding the procedures please contact Court Services Control 

@ 352-742-3822 M-F 0700-1700 HOURS 

 

2. REQUIRED INFORMATION  

 

Please include the following information in your transport request. 
A. NAME  

B. DATE OF BIRTH 

C. SEX 

D. JUDGE 

E. TIME AND DATE OF HEARING 

F. TYPE OF HEARING 

 

JUDGES  BAILIFF  

Baxley  Alberto.Torres.lcso.org 

Currington Antonios.Loupos@lcso.org 

Davis  Daniel.Flowers@lcso.org 

Dimick  Cedrece.Connelly@lcso.org 

Helm  Charles.Greco@lcso.org 

Jones  Pete.Brown@lcso.org 

Monty  Thomas.Brown@lcso.org 

Mosley  Bernard.Rhome@lcso.org 

Nimeth  Detara.Rabon@lcso.org 

Pepperman Cedrece.Connelly@lcso.org 

Rada  Mark.Olmstead@lcso.org 

Singeltary  Alan.Castano@lcso.org 

Takac  Christopher.Lomberk@lcso.org 

Welke  Dagan.Franson@lcso.org 

mailto:Dagan.Franson@lcso.org

